
 
PROGRAMMING AND DELIVERY WORKING GROUP (PDWG) 

2009 MEETING SCHEDULE - TENTATIVE 
 

All Meetings 
3rd Monday of each month (unless otherwise noted) 

10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
MTC MetroCenter 

 
NO MEETING SCHEDULED IN JANUARY DUE TO MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY 

  
Monday, February 2 or 9*- 

Location TBD 
(*January and February meetings have been consolidated due to 

Martin Luther King, Jr. and Presidents’ Day holidays.) 

Monday, March 16 
3rd Floor, Fishbowl Conference Room 

 

  
Monday, April 20 

2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 
 
 

Monday, May 18 
2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 

  
Monday, June 15 

2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 
 
 

Monday, July 20 
3rd Floor, Fishbowl Conference Room 

NO MEETING SCHEDULED IN AUGUST 
  

Monday, September 21 
2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 

 
 

Monday, October 19 
2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 

  
Monday, November 16 

2nd Floor, Claremont Conference Room 
 

Monday, December 21 
3rd Floor, Fishbowl Conference Room 
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